CASH
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9766621878

SAREE WEDDING SAREE

SADI
SADI
SADI
SADI
SADI
SADI

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

GOLDEN P
48360 betul
ROLEX

48912 farida
48912 farida
GANESH LEELA

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

7.00

17

18/06/2025
CASH

3,235.00 3,235.00
655.50 655.50
399.00 399.00
412.25 412.25
1,083.00 1,083.00
1,083.00 1,083.00
2,185.00 2,185.00
Total Amt 9,052.75
Cash Disc 15% 1,357.91

7695.00



